2/17/2009  Initial Release  ES-2
One and Two Note Electronic  ChimesOne and Two Note Electronic  ChimesOne and Two Note Electronic  ChimesOne and Two Note Electronic  Chimes
Features
• One and/or two note operation
• High and low volume selection
• 12V- 24VDC operation
• Surface mounting
• Drop in electronic replacement for

used to indicate stop requests. The chime
will operate on either 12V or 24V vehicles .
Ordering Information
ModelModelModelModel        # of # of # of # of
TerminalsTerminalsTerminalsTerminals
First ToneFirst ToneFirst ToneFirst Tone
FrequencyFrequencyFrequencyFrequency
Second ToneSecond ToneSecond ToneSecond Tone
FrequencyFrequencyFrequencyFrequency
Second ToneSecond ToneSecond ToneSecond Tone
PriorityPriorityPriorityPriority
    Operating Operating Operating Operating
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
ColorColorColorColor
ES1531ES1531ES1531ES1531     3* Low - -  12-24VDC Pebble
ES1532ES1532ES1532ES1532     3 Low High No  12-24VDC Pebble
ES1532AES1532AES1532AES1532A     3 Low Low-High Yes  12-24VDC Pebble
ES1532BES1532BES1532BES1532B     3 Low High-Low Yes  12-24VDC Pebble
* Only 2 of the terminals are used
Please contact factory for any special design considerations
2/17/2009  Initial Release  ES-2
Specifications